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2035. SHRI BHAGWANTH KHUBA:
SHRI CHANDU LAL SAHU:

Will the Minister of RURAL DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether Mahila Samakhya Programme (MSP) of the Ministry of HRD has been merged with National Rural Livelihood Mission (NRLM);

(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) the details of the budgetary allocation made by your Ministry for MSP, State/UT-wise?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

(SHRI SUDARSHAN BHAGAT)

(a): No, Madam.
(b) & (c): Does not arise.
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